Approved Sublets
For the Period 8/1/2024 Thru 8/31/2024

New Jersey Department of Transportation
Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 11/6/2024

DPNO JOB NAME

21124
24103
24119
22141
23156
24105
23141
24404
24105
24404
23159
24404
24404
21127
24105
24105
24122
22135
20131
24401
24401
24119
24107
20131
22127
23123
21138
23153
23147
24107
24119
24402
24401
22107
24119
24119
24401
24401

ROUTE 37, THOMAS STREET TO FISCHER BOULEVARD, CONTRACT
ROUTE 15 CORRIDOR, ROCKFALL MITIGATION, CONTRACT A, CONT
PRINCETON PIKE (CR 583) BRIDGE REPLCEMENT OVER ROUTE 295
ROUTE 46, ROUTE 287 TO ROUTE 23 (POMPTON AVENUE), ITS,CON"
ROUTE 42, FROM KENNEDY AVENUE TO ATLANTIC CITY EXPRESSW
ROUTE 29, FROM ROUTE 295 TO RAMP TO WARREN STREET, CONT
ROUTE 9, FROM ROUTE 195 TO PLAZA COURT, CONT.NO. 10723355(
MAINTENANCE ROADWAY CONTRACT C314, DP 24404

ROUTE 29, FROM ROUTE 295 TO RAMP TO WARREN STREET, CONT
MAINTENANCE ROADWAY CONTRACT C314, DP 24404

ADA CENTRAL CONTRACT 3, VAR.LOCS., CONT.NO. SWI154190
MAINTENANCE ROADWAY CONTRACT C314, DP 24404
MAINTENANCE ROADWAY CONTRACT C314, DP 24404

ROUTE 78 ROCKFALL MITIGATION RE-ADVERTISEMENT, CONTRACT
ROUTE 29, FROM ROUTE 295 TO RAMP TO WARREN STREET, CONT
ROUTE 29, FROM ROUTE 295 TO RAMP TO WARREN STREET, CONT
ROUTE 40 WB, BRIDGE OVER WEST BRANCH OF GAME CREEK, COIl
ROUTE 130 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK, CON
ROUTE 206 DOCTOR'S WAY TO VALLEY ROAD, CONT.NO. 066108022
Maintenance Roadway Contract N215

Maintenance Roadway Contract N215

PRINCETON PIKE (CR 583) BRIDGE REPLCEMENT OVER ROUTE 295
ROUTE 66, FROM JUMPING BROOK RD.TO BOWNE ROAD./WAYSIDE
ROUTE 206 DOCTOR'S WAY TO VALLEY ROAD, CONT.NO. 066108022
JONES ROAD OVER ROUTE 4, CONTRACT NO. 009950194

ROUTE 46, FROM MAIN ST./WOODSTONE RD.(CR 644) TO RT.287, IT¢
ROUTE 27, FROM DEHART PLACE TO ROUTE 21, CONT.NO. 0331537
ROUTE 4, FROM TUNBRIDGE ROAD TO ROUTE 9W, CONTRACT NO.
ROUTE 287, FROM ROUTE 80 TO ROUTE 202, CONT.NO. 042233520,
ROUTE 66, FROM JUMPING BROOK RD.TO BOWNE ROAD./WAYSIDE
PRINCETON PIKE (CR 583) BRIDGE REPLCEMENT OVER ROUTE 295
Maintenance Roadway Contract N320

Maintenance Roadway Contract N215

ROUTE 9, FROM INDIAN HEAD ROAD TO CENTRAL AVE/HURLEY AVE
PRINCETON PIKE (CR 583) BRIDGE REPLCEMENT OVER ROUTE 295
PRINCETON PIKE (CR 583) BRIDGE REPLCEMENT OVER ROUTE 295
Maintenance Roadway Contract N215

Maintenance Roadway Contract N215

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

100% State
0015(318)
0583(302)
NHPP-0046(354)
0042(307)
0029(334)
NHP-0009(338)
STATE
0029(334)
STATE
D00S(835)
STATE

STATE
NHP-0078(328)
0029(334)
0029(334)
0040(323)
NHP-0130(328)
NHP-0206(328)
STATE

STATE
0583(302)
0066303
NHP-0206(328)
CRRSAA-FLEX-0004 (32
0046(997)
NHP-0027(302)
0004(332)
0287(362)
0066303
0583(302)
STATE

STATE
NHP-0009(328)
0583(302)
0583(302)
STATE

STATE

Page 1 of 2

8/30/2024
8/29/2024
8/29/2024
8/29/2024
8/27/2024
8/27/2024
8/27/2024
8/26/2024
8/23/2024
8/22/2024
8/22/2024
8/22/2024
8/22/2024
8/22/2024
8/21/2024
8/21/2024
8/20/2024
8/15/2024
8/15/2024
8/14/2024
8/14/2024
8/13/2024
8/8/2024
8/8/2024
8/7/2024
8/7/2024
8/7/2024
8/7/2024
8/7/2024
8/6/2024
8/2/2024
8/2/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
SOUTH STATE, INC.

DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., IN(
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

Berkley Insurance Company

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

C.J. HESSE, INC.

Berkley Insurance Company
CREAMER SANZARI, A JOINT VENTL
ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

C.J. HESSE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

SUBCONTRACTOR

HENKELS & MCCOY, INC.

MCVAC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
MCVAC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
CHECKMATE COMMUNICATIONS, LL
A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
LC EQUIPMENT, INC.

TIFFANY ELECTRIC, INC.

STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
TRAFFIC LINES, INC.

LC EQUIPMENT, INC.

ASHLAND CONTRACTORS, LLC
AMERICAN PIPE CLEANING, LLC
ATLAS CONCRETE CORP.

SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC

LC EQUIPMENT, INC.

ZONE STRIPING, INC.

J.P. HOGAN CORING & SAWING, CO
United Heavy Highway

STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION, LLC
ZONE STRIPING, INC.

TITAN LAYOUT SERVICES, LLC
ATLAS CONCRETE CORP.

Bridg-IT Fabricators, Inc.

STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
EN-TECH CORP.

PROBEK CONSTRUCTION CORP
PROBEK CONSTRUCTION CORP

LC EQUIPMENT, INC.

KAS CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANT
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
WALKER DIVING UNDERWATER CO!
ASSUNCAO BROS INC

MATTIOLA SERVICES, LLC

B & B HI-TECH SOLUTIONS LLC
TIFFANY ELECTRIC, INC.

J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC



DPNO JOB NAME FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME SUBCONTRACTOR
TOTAL APPROVED SUBLETS: 38

Page 2 of 2



