

New Jersey Department of Transportation Construction Services/Procurement Division Approved Sublets

For the Period 8/1/2024 Thru 8/31/2024

DPNO	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
21124	ROUTE 37, THOMAS STREET TO FISCHER BOULEVARD, CONTRACT	100% State	8/30/2024	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	HENKELS & MCCOY, INC.
24103	ROUTE 15 CORRIDOR, ROCKFALL MITIGATION, CONTRACT A, CONT	0015(318)	8/29/2024	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	MCVAC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
24119	PRINCETON PIKE (CR 583) BRIDGE REPLCEMENT OVER ROUTE 295	0583(302)	8/29/2024	SOUTH STATE, INC.	MCVAC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
22141	ROUTE 46, ROUTE 287 TO ROUTE 23 (POMPTON AVENUE), ITS,CON1	NHPP-0046(354)	8/29/2024	DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.	CHECKMATE COMMUNICATIONS, LL
23156	ROUTE 42, FROM KENNEDY AVENUE TO ATLANTIC CITY EXPRESSW.	0042(307)	8/27/2024	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
24105	ROUTE 29, FROM ROUTE 295 TO RAMP TO WARREN STREET, CONT	0029(334)	8/27/2024	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
23141	ROUTE 9, FROM ROUTE 195 TO PLAZA COURT, CONT.NO. 107233550	NHP-0009(338)	8/27/2024	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	LC EQUIPMENT, INC.
24404	MAINTENANCE ROADWAY CONTRACT C314, DP 24404	STATE	8/26/2024	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	TIFFANY ELECTRIC, INC.
24105	ROUTE 29, FROM ROUTE 295 TO RAMP TO WARREN STREET, CONT	0029(334)	8/23/2024	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
24404	MAINTENANCE ROADWAY CONTRACT C314, DP 24404	STATE	8/22/2024	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	TRAFFIC LINES, INC.
23159	ADA CENTRAL CONTRACT 3, VAR.LOCS., CONT.NO. SWI154190	D00S(835)	8/22/2024	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	LC EQUIPMENT, INC.
24404	MAINTENANCE ROADWAY CONTRACT C314, DP 24404	STATE	8/22/2024	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	ASHLAND CONTRACTORS, LLC
24404	MAINTENANCE ROADWAY CONTRACT C314, DP 24404	STATE	8/22/2024	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	AMERICAN PIPE CLEANING, LLC
21127	ROUTE 78 ROCKFALL MITIGATION RE-ADVERTISEMENT, CONTRACT	NHP-0078(328)	8/22/2024	FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., IN(ATLAS CONCRETE CORP.
24105	ROUTE 29, FROM ROUTE 295 TO RAMP TO WARREN STREET, CONT	0029(334)	8/21/2024	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
24105	ROUTE 29, FROM ROUTE 295 TO RAMP TO WARREN STREET, CONT	0029(334)	8/21/2024	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	LC EQUIPMENT, INC.
24122	ROUTE 40 WB, BRIDGE OVER WEST BRANCH OF GAME CREEK, COI	0040(323)	8/20/2024	SOUTH STATE, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
22135	ROUTE 130 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK, CON	NHP-0130(328)	8/15/2024	SOUTH STATE, INC.	J.P. HOGAN CORING & SAWING, CO
20131	ROUTE 206 DOCTOR'S WAY TO VALLEY ROAD, CONT.NO. 066108022	NHP-0206(328)	8/15/2024	Berkley Insurance Company	United Heavy Highway
24401	Maintenance Roadway Contract N215	STATE	8/14/2024	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
24401	Maintenance Roadway Contract N215	STATE	8/14/2024	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION, LLC
24119	PRINCETON PIKE (CR 583) BRIDGE REPLCEMENT OVER ROUTE 295	0583(302)	8/13/2024	SOUTH STATE, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
24107	ROUTE 66, FROM JUMPING BROOK RD.TO BOWNE ROAD./WAYSIDE	0066303	8/8/2024	C.J. HESSE, INC.	TITAN LAYOUT SERVICES, LLC
20131	ROUTE 206 DOCTOR'S WAY TO VALLEY ROAD, CONT.NO. 066108022	NHP-0206(328)	8/8/2024	Berkley Insurance Company	ATLAS CONCRETE CORP.
22127	JONES ROAD OVER ROUTE 4, CONTRACT NO. 009950194	CRRSAA-FLEX-0004 (32	8/7/2024	CREAMER SANZARI, A JOINT VENTL	Bridg-IT Fabricators, Inc.
23123	ROUTE 46, FROM MAIN ST./WOODSTONE RD.(CR 644) TO RT.287, ITS	0046(997)	8/7/2024	ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC	STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
21138	ROUTE 27, FROM DEHART PLACE TO ROUTE 21, CONT.NO. 0331537	NHP-0027(302)	8/7/2024	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	EN-TECH CORP.
23153	ROUTE 4, FROM TUNBRIDGE ROAD TO ROUTE 9W, CONTRACT NO.	0004(332)	8/7/2024	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	PROBEK CONSTRUCTION CORP
23147	ROUTE 287, FROM ROUTE 80 TO ROUTE 202, CONT.NO. 042233520,	0287(362)	8/7/2024	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	PROBEK CONSTRUCTION CORP
24107	ROUTE 66, FROM JUMPING BROOK RD.TO BOWNE ROAD./WAYSIDE	0066303	8/6/2024	C.J. HESSE, INC.	LC EQUIPMENT, INC.
24119	PRINCETON PIKE (CR 583) BRIDGE REPLCEMENT OVER ROUTE 295	0583(302)	8/2/2024	SOUTH STATE, INC.	KAS CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANT
24402	Maintenance Roadway Contract N320	STATE	8/2/2024	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
24401	Maintenance Roadway Contract N215	STATE	8/1/2024	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	WALKER DIVING UNDERWATER CON
22107	ROUTE 9, FROM INDIAN HEAD ROAD TO CENTRAL AVE/HURLEY AVE	NHP-0009(328)	8/1/2024	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	ASSUNCAO BROS INC
24119	PRINCETON PIKE (CR 583) BRIDGE REPLCEMENT OVER ROUTE 295	0583(302)	8/1/2024	SOUTH STATE, INC.	MATTIOLA SERVICES, LLC
24119	PRINCETON PIKE (CR 583) BRIDGE REPLCEMENT OVER ROUTE 295	0583(302)	8/1/2024	SOUTH STATE, INC.	B & B HI-TECH SOLUTIONS LLC
24401	Maintenance Roadway Contract N215	STATE	8/1/2024	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	TIFFANY ELECTRIC, INC.
24401	Maintenance Roadway Contract N215	STATE	8/1/2024	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC

TOTAL APPROVED SUBLETS: 38